SITE
I-95
COLLINS AVENUE
71ST ST
69TH ST
ISSUE # DESCRIPTION DATE
INDEX OF DRAWINGS
LANDSCAPE INDEX

= SECTIONS
= ELEVATIONS
1.  DRAWING NUMBERING SYSTEM
DRAWING ORGANIZATION
DISCIPLINE
2.  DRAWING GROUP
LANDSCAPE DRAWINGS ARE ORGANIZED INTO THE FOLLOWING
GROUPS:
3.  SHEET NUMBER
EACH DRAWING SHEET WITHIN EACH GROUP/MULTIPLE SHALL BE
NUMBERED SEQUENTIALLY FROM 01 TO 99.
4.  DRAWING NUMBER EXAMPLES:
L4
L1
L3
L2
L0-01 LANDSCAPE INDEX
L0-01
DRAWING GROUP
= GENERAL L0
SHEET NUMBER
= DETAILSL5
= SCHEDULESL6
ISSUE # DESCRIPTION DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
SEAL:
AutoCAD SHX Text
PROJECT NUMBER:
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NAME:
AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE:
AutoCAD SHX Text
ALL DESIGNS INDICATED IN THESE
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWINGS ARE THE PROPERTY OF
AutoCAD SHX Text
ANTONIAZZI ARCHITECTURE INC. NO COPIES,
AutoCAD SHX Text
TRANSMISSIONS, REPRODUCTIONS OR
AutoCAD SHX Text
ELECTRONIC MANIPULATION OF ANY
AutoCAD SHX Text
PORTION OF THESE DRAWINGS IN WHOLE OR
AutoCAD SHX Text
IN PART ARE TO BE MADE WITHOUT THE
AutoCAD SHX Text
EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
AutoCAD SHX Text
ANTONIAZZI ARCHITECTURE INC.
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE:
AutoCAD SHX Text
ANTONIAZZI ARCHITECTURE INC.
AutoCAD SHX Text
340 W. FLAGLER ST #1108
AutoCAD SHX Text
MIAMI FL, 33130
AutoCAD SHX Text
P: 786-496-2979
AutoCAD SHX Text
E: GIORGIO@ANTONIAZZIARCH.COM
AutoCAD SHX Text
As indicated
AutoCAD SHX Text
CONCEPT
AutoCAD SHX Text
1913
AutoCAD SHX Text
LAS VEGAS BEACH CORP
AutoCAD SHX Text
6970 Collins Avenue Miami Beach, FL 33141
AutoCAD SHX Text